2026 Winter Game Schedule

Baskethall 10U Girls
12/15/2025
Date Time Location Team Vs Team
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 6:00 PM Court 2 Seth Cowart Vs Lindsey Palmer
7:00 PM Court 2 Shane Bowling Vs Cameron Fisher
Friday, January 9, 2026 6:00 PM Court 2 Cameron Fisher Vs Jordy Wilson
7:00 PM Court 2 Lindsey Palmer Vs Shane Bowling
Saturday, January 10, 2026 11:00 AM Court 2 Shane Bowling VS Seth Cowart
12:00 PM Court 2 Jordy Wilson Vs Lindsey Palmer
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 6:00 PM Court 2 Lindsey Palmer Vs Cameron Fisher
7:00 PM Court 2 Seth Cowart VS Jordy Wilson
Friday, January 16, 2026 6:00 PM Court 2 Jordy Wilson Vs Shane Bowling
7:00 PM Court 2 Cameron Fisher VS Seth Cowart
Saturday, January 17, 2026 11:00 AM Court 2 Cameron Fisher VS Shane Bowling
12:00 PM Court 2 Lindsey Palmer Vs Seth Cowart
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 6:00 PM Court 2 Shane Bowling Vs Lindsey Palmer
7:00 PM Court 2 Jordy Wilson VS Cameron Fisher
Friday, January 23, 2026 6:00 PM Court 2 Seth Cowart VS Shane Bowling
7:00 PM Court 2 Lindsey Palmer Vs Jordy Wilson
Saturday, January 24, 2026 11:00 AM Court 2 Jordy Wilson Vs Seth Cowart
12:00 PM Court 2 Cameron Fisher Vs Lindsey Palmer
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 6:00 PM Court 2 Seth Cowart Vs Cameron Fisher
7:00 PM Court 2 Shane Bowling Vs Jordy Wilson




